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MEHED
voistleja
Urmas Lembla
Kaido Kirs
Kristjan Tamlak
Veiko Kohari
Marko Kikas
Markko Abel
Raido Kuusk
Peeter Rohumagi
Simmo Parts
Allar Maaring
Tiit Martinson
Gert Piksar
Marek S66t
Jaan Tarno
Marko Muts
Raul Rebane
Urmas Laal
Guido Piksar
Ain Kivirand
Tarmo Lull

Siim Pukk
Andrus Pohlak
Arno Tali
Toomas Tamlak
Kalle Korol
Jano Lepik
Sander Rool
Raul Piigli
Toomas Konks
Janek Reinholm
Jens Vendel
Egon Reiljan
Marko Kangust
Ulo Risti

Marek Kivi
Mark Mool
Sander Voitka
Olev Sein
Toomas Vendel
Joonatan Aruvali
Kalev Pukk
Ando Frei

Aivo Ait

Margus Mand
Aivar Hannus
Valeri Krainik
Kristo Lepik
Arvo Kirotus
Peep Pihelgas
Denis Lopuhov
Ilmar Tedremaa
Margus Malkus

klubi

SK Talke
KK Tallinn
KK Reval
KK Pinpin
KK Reval
Elva KK
SK Kalju
SK Talke
Tartu KK
KK Reval
SK Talke
KK Pinpin
KK Tallinn
KK Pinpin
Elva KK
Tartu KK
KK Pinpin
KK Pinpin
KK Pinpin
KK Reval
Peetri Sport
KK Reval
KK Reval
KK Reval
KK Reval
KK 9pin
KK Reval
KK Tallinn
Tartu KK
Peetri Sport
SK Talke
KK 9pin
KK Tallinn
KK Killuke
KK Tallinn
Peetri Sport
KK Pinpin
KK Reval
SK Talke
KK 9pin
Peetri Sport
Elva KK
Peetri Sport
KK Reval
SK Kalju
KK Killuke
KK Tallinn
KK Reval
KK Pinpin
KK Killuke
KK Pinpin
Elva KK

Tulemused

kokku klassika silisteem mooda

1009
948
928
928
924
920
918
913
911
208
906
902
902
898
898
895
894
894
892
891
885
883
882
881
878
878
877
873
871
870
867
860
860
858
846
846
842
839
839
838
834
833
828
808
807
799
795
793
786
776
753
724

661
635
620
638
595
607
606
602
605
590
593
595
606
587
592
598
586
590
607
574
595
604
589
607
598
604
624
587
624
634
612
585
602
585
582
601
587
579
607
554
568
578
600
555
550
552
569
547
580
536
550
517

348
313
308
290
329
313
312
311
306
318
313
307
296
311
306
297
308
304
285
317
290
279
293
274
280
274
253
286
247
236
255
275
258
273
264
245
255
260
232
284
266
255
228
253
257
247
226
246
206
240
203
207

KK Pinpin auhinnavodistlused sportkeeglis
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6
10
14
7
8
4
11
10
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11

10
17

13
16
10
17
13
11
11
14
14
14
12

14
15
16
17
18
11
20
18
20
18
28
22

Mustamae Keegel, Tallinn
29.-31.10.2020

256
230
239
216
252
232
233
223
228
234
217
230
230
223
211
244
231
250
226
222
217
211
235
235
228
226
219
225
216
224
208
225
245
202
212
213
221
226
221
223
187
199
201
200
183
193
189
191
185
204
190
154

seeriad

256
244
233
247
220
213
212
213
231
236
218
239
222
261
215
190
221
199
214
233
224
210
212
233
207
224
222
216
219
214
214
214
200
228
200
213
189
196
201
227
203
218
195
196
196
197
218
194
206
180
198
182

234
226
206
232
222
232
233
242
226
212
224
219
220
229
233
214
242
234
225
219
218
245
207
213
224
199
218
231
226
216
233
213
227
228
211
211
219
231
215
187
210
208
199
189
201
211
209
202
218
181
194
178

263
248
250
233
230
243
240
235
226
226
247
214
230
185
239
247
200
211
227
217
226
217
228
200
219
229
218
201
210
216
212
208
188
200
223
209
213
186
202
201
234
208
233
223
227
198
179
206
177
211
171
210
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NAISED
voistleja

Kadri Pill

Kaidi Kirs

Heret Ots

Karin Kivi

Kertu Rohumagi
Marge Kraav
Inna Teras
Gertrud Orrin
Karin Vee

Triinu Saetalu
Eva Krumme
Kaja Peets

Kaire Kalberg
Marian Saar
Kerli Mark

Eve Urbas

Urve Piksar
Karoliina Tonisson
Seidi Raid
Johanna Martinson
Merle Rohumagi
Margit Juurikas
Liilia TOonisson
Marit Klein
Katrin Kristall
Agnes Pilviste
Onne Kago
Mirjam Laanejde
Monika Pallon
Katrin Toemets
Gerli Jahimaa

MEESSEENIORID B
voistleja

Guido Piksar

Kalev Pukk

Eiki Nestor

Priit Siitan

Oleg Pantsosnik

klubi

Tartu KK
KK Tallinn
KK Reval
KK Tallinn
KK Tallinn
KK Tallinn
SK Talke
Tartu KK
Peetri Sport
Tartu KK
KK Tallinn
KK Reval
KK Tallinn
KK Reval
KK Killuke
KK Reval
KK Pinpin
Peetri Sport
KK Pinpin
KK Reval
KK Tallinn
KK Tallinn
Peetri Sport
Elva KK

KK Killuke

KK Pinpin
KK Pinpin
Elva KK

KK Pinpin
Peetri Sport

klubi

KK Pinpin
Peetri Sport
KK Pinpin
KK Pinpin
KK Pinpin

kokku klassika silisteem mooda

453
452
452
446
444
442
439
433
423
422
418
414
413
408
407
403
402
402
397
387
384
383
381
373
372
366
352
346
342
337
331

kokku klassika silisteem mooda

450
421
390
387
385

312
312
313
315
312
300
280
300
293
286
293
290
299
276
285
284
276
282
283
290
267
276
268
276
275
276
275
242
265
250
243

316
292
292
289
278

141
140
139
131
132
142
159
133
130
136
125
124
114
132
122
119
126
120
114
97
117
107
113
97
97
90
77
104
77
87
88

134
129
98
98
107
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19
14
19

4
5
12
17
8

seeriad
215 238
228 224
223 229
215 231
212 232
225 217
219 220
233 200
226 197
193 229
199 219
202 212
195 218
213 195
210 197
196 207
207 195
189 213
201 196
206 181
201 183
196 187
204 177
192 181
188 184
198 168
151 201
175 171
170 172
169 168
151 180

seeriad
233 217
242 179
203 187
180 207
206 179



